

	Emp ID
	First Name
	Last Name
	E Mail

	198429
	Serafina
	Bumgarner
	serafina.bumgarner@exxonmobil.com

	178566
	Juliette
	Rojo
	juliette.rojo@yahoo.co.uk

	647173
	Milan
	Krawczyk
	milan.krawczyk@hotmail.com

	847634
	Elmer
	Jason
	elmer.jason@yahoo.com

	260736
	Zelda
	Forest
	zelda.forest@ibm.com

	811306
	Rhett
	Wan
	rhett.wan@hotmail.com

	956633
	Hal
	Farrow
	hal.farrow@cox.net

	629539
	Del
	Fernandez
	del.fernandez@hotmail.com

	784160
	Corey
	Jackman
	corey.jackman@gmail.com



